HSM shredstar

Function meets Affordability

With limitless options out there today, selecting an entry-level personal shredder can be daunting.
For a compact machine with easy-to-use features and high level performance, look no further than
the HSM shredstar line of document shredders.

Features:

- Easy to operate

- Excellent price to performance ratio

- Fully automatic shredding including automatic start/stop and reverse functions
- High level of data security with cross-cut models

- Separate waste containers for CD/DVDs and paper for proper disposal/recycling* H S M ®

*Not available on all models
Great Products, Great People.



HSM shredstar document shredders

Functional paper shredders for a small budget or small office. Ideal for 1-3 people.

Ms12C

HSM
Model

MS12C

S10

X5

X8

X10

X6pro

BS10Cs

BS6Ms

BS12¢

BS14c

PS825s

PS817c

PS820c

BS6Ms

HSM1055

HSM1042

HSM1043

HSM1044

HSM1015

HSM1058

HSM1053

HSM1054

HSM1056

HSM1057

HSM1052

HSM1030

HSM1051

NEW DESIGN

BS12¢

Cutting
type

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

174"
strip-cut

5/32" x 1 112"

cross-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

Cross-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

1/8" x 3/8"
micro-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

1/8" x 3/8"
micro-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

Cross-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

1/4"
strip-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

5/32" x 1 3/8"

cross-cut

NEW

Cutting
capacity
(sheets)

12

10

25

17

20

or "': | EM - Energy Management Control System

AJ - Anti-Jam Technology QO - Quiet Operation

HSM of America, LLC
419 Boot Road, Downingtown, PA 19335

www.hsmofamerica.com
Customer Service | 800.613.2110

NEW DESIGN

Bin
capacity
(gallons)

2.1

47

4.7

PS825s

Security
level
DIN 32757-1

8

3

X10

Security
level
DIN 66399
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Cutting
capabilities
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Features
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Great Products, Great People.



