

HSM shredstar

Function meets Affordability

With limitless options out there today, selecting an entry-level personal shredder can be daunting. For a compact machine with easy-to-use features and high level performance, look no further than the HSM shredstar line of document shredders.

Features:

- · Easy to operate
- · Excellent price to performance ratio
- · Fully automatic shredding including automatic start/stop and reverse functions
- · High level of data security with cross-cut models
- · Separate waste containers for CD/DVDs and paper for proper disposal/recycling*



HSM shredstar document shredders

Functional paper shredders for a small budget or small office. Ideal for 1-3 people.



HSM Model	HSM Part number	Cutting type	Cutting capacity (sheets)	Bin capacity (gallons)	Security level DIN 32757-1	Security level DIN 66399	Cutting capabilities	Features
MS12C	HSM1055	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	12	2.1	3	P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-4 / F-1		LW AJ EM QO
S10	HSM1042	1/4" strip-cut	10	4.7	2	P-2 / O-1 / T-1 / E-2		LW
X5	HSM1043	5/32" x 1 1/2" cross-cut	5	4.7	3	P-4 / O-1 / T-2 / E-2 / F-1		LW QO
X8	HSM1044	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	8	4.7	3	P-4 / O-1 / T-2 / E-2 / F-1		W AJ QO
X10	HSM1015	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	10	5.5	3	P-4 / O-1 / T-2 / E-2 / F-1		LW QO
X6pro	HSM1058	1/8" x 3/8" micro-cut	6	5.5	4	P-4 / T-2 E-2 / F-1		LW AJ QO
BS10Cs	HSM1053	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	10	6	3	P-4 / F-1	T 0	CO LW AJ EM QO
BS6Ms	HSM1054	1/8" x 3/8" micro-cut	6	5	4	P-4 / F-1		CO LW AJ EM QO
BS12c	HSM1056	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	12	5.8	3	P-4 / 0-1 T-2 / E-2 / F-1		CO LW AJ EM QO
BS14c	HSM1057	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	14	5.8	3	P-4 / 0-1 T-2 / E-2 / F-1		co (W AJ EM QO
PS825s	HSM1052	1/4" strip-cut	25	7.1	2	P-2 / 0-2/ T-2 / E-2		W AJ EM QO
PS817c	HSM1030	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	17	7.1	3	P-4 / 0-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1		CO LW AJ EM QO
PS820c	HSM1051	5/32" x 1 3/8" cross-cut	20	7.1	3	P-4 / 0-1 / T-2 / E-3 / F-1		CO LW AJ EM QO

LW - shredstar lifetime warranty on cutting rollers

AJ - Anti-Jam Technology

EM - Energy Management Control System

CO - shredstar Continuous Operation



